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7Y 2022 PAC-12 ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1

10

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

MEN’S NOVICE 8

WOMEN'’S NOVICE 8

MEN’S 3RD VARSITY 8

WOMEN'S 3RD VARSITY 8

MEN’S VARSITY 4

WOMEN'’S VARSITY 4

MEN’S 2ND VARSITY 8

WOMEN’S 2ND VARSITY 8

MEN’S VARSITY 8

WOMEN'’S VARSITY 8

#Pacl2Row // Pac-12.com

DEXTER LAKE
LOWELL, OR // SUNDAY, MAY 15, 2022

LANE 1 LANE 2
CAL WASH WSU
WSU WASH CAL STAN
WSU CAL WASH
UCLA WSU CAL WASH STAN OSU USC
OSU CAL WASH WSU
UCLA OoSU CAL STAN USC WASH WSU
WSU STAN CAL WASH OSU ORE
UCLA WSU OSU STAN WASH CAL USC
COLO WSU STAN CAL WASH oSuU ORE
UCLA WSU OSuU STAN WASH CAL USC




