

## 2022 PAC-12 ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RACE	TIME	EVENT	LANE 1	LANE 2	LANE 3	LANE 4	LANE 5	LANE 6	LANE 7
1	9:00	MEN'S NOVICE 8				CAL	WASH	WSU	
2	9:10	WOMEN'S NOVICE 8			WSU	WASH	CAL	STAN	
3	9:20	MEN'S 3RD VARSITY 8			WSU	CAL	WASH		
4	9:30	WOMEN'S 3RD VARSITY 8	UCLA	WSU	CAL	WASH	STAN	OSU	USC
5	9:50	MEN'S VARSITY 4			OSU	CAL	WASH	WSU	
6	10:00	WOMEN'S VARSITY 4	UCLA	OSU	CAL	STAN	USC	WASH	WSU
7	10:10	MEN'S 2ND VARSITY 8		WSU	STAN	CAL	WASH	OSU	ORE
			UCLA	WSU	OSU	STAN	WASH	CAL	USC
8	10:20	0:20 WOMEN'S 2ND VARSITY 8		WOLL	CTANI				<b>○</b> D <b>C</b>
9	10:30	MEN'S VARSITY 8	COLO	WSU	STAN	CAL	WASH	OSU	ORE
10	10:40	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8	UCLA	WSU	OSU	STAN	WASH	CAL	USC

#Pac12Row // Pac-12.com

